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TWP LENS/SHIELD
Forward Throw Wall Pack21

P10055

P10022

P10023

P10003

P10002

P10000

P10001

P10004

CVR-TWP-SMALL/DB 

CVR-TWP-MEDIUM/DB

CVR-TWP-LARGE/DB

LENS-TWP-PC-MEDIUM 

LENS-TWP-SMALL

LENS-TWP-MEDIUM

LENS-TWP-LARGE

WG-TWP-MEDIUM

SKU 
Code Product Code

Cover Option Wallpack 28W

Cover Option Wallpack 38,42,55,60W

Cover Option Wallpack 59W, 95, 120W

Plastic Lens for 38W-60W TWP

Lens TWP glass for 28W

Lens TWP glass for 38W-60W

Lens TWP glass for 90W-120W

Wireguard for Wall Pack

Description

SLIM CANOPY20

P10195

P10196

P10126

P10125

PLT-SCM/14X14/WH

PLT-SCM/24X24/WH

LENS-SCM/DR9X9

LENS-SCM/FR9X9

SKU 
Code Product Code

Plate for 14x14 WH

Plate for 24x24 WH

Lens 9x9 drop Lens

Lens 9x9 frosted Lens

Description

SLIM WALL PACK 17

P10074

P10005

P10019

P10076

P10007

P10021

P10075

P10006

P10020

MT-SB-SWP/DB

MT-SB-SWP/BK

MT-SB-SWP/WH

MT-SF-SWP/DB

MT-SF-SWP/BK

MT-SF-SWP/WH

MT-KNC-SWP/DB

MT-KNC-SWP/BK

MT-KNC-SWP/WH

Swivel Bracket for SWP -Dark Bronze

Swivel Bracket for SWP -Black

Swivel Bracket for SWP -White

Slp Fitter Mount for SWP-Dark Bronze

Slp Fitter Mount for SWP-Black

Slp Fitter Mount for SWP-White

3/4” NPT Knuckle Mount for SWP - DB

3/4” NPT Knuckle Mount for SWP - BK

3/4” NPT Knuckle Mount for SWP - WH

Description
SKU 
Code Product Code

Fits Slim Wall Pack 

Mounting arm for flood light 
Item#7783, 7784,7785,7786,7787,7788

FLOOD LIGHT
Mounting Arm18

K209226 MT-FDL/SF

SKU 
Code Product Code

Slip Fitter with Adaptor Black

Description

SPORTS LIGHT - LENS19

P10296

P10297

P10298

P10305

P10306

LENS-SPL16-NEMA33

LENS-SPL16-NEMA44

LENS-SPL16-NEMA55

LASER-SPL-GN

MT-SF-15SPL/BK

SKU 
Code Product Code

Sport Lights Lens Type 3  

Sport Lights Lens Type 4 

Sport Lights Lens Type 5

Laser Position Light - Green with SPL Base

Slip Fitter Mount - 15” for 400/500W

Description

An additional installation fee will be applied per fixture

An additional installation fee will be applied per fixture

An additional installation fee will be applied per fixture


